
Wednesday Night
Leader Board 2017
Final Results

9/27/17 Spinnaker (brackets) = throw-outs 9/6/17 Total RACE RESULTS >>

Sail No. Boat Class Skipper PHRF Div Place Points # of races
% Parti-
cipation 5/3 5/10 5/17 5/24 5/31

23939 Spirit C&C 40 Michael 93 2 1 23 17 100% 1 1 2 2 (3)
93139 Hee Soo C&C 34 Baumes 102 2 2 41 10 58.8% 7 7 5 1 1

416 Imagine Tartan 30 Sheehan 186 2 3 44 12 70.6% 3 3 3 3 2
53499 The Office C&C 35 Schlanger 123 2 4 51 10 58.8% 7 7 (9) (8) (9)

65 Race Riot Yamaha 33 Azar 153 2 5 52 14 82.4% 4 2 4 5 5
25018 Margaret J-27 Meeker/Quinn 126 2 6 57 16 94.1% (7) (7) 1 4 4

152 Alannah Colgate 26 Feldberg 171 2 7 64 9 52.9% 7 7 (9) (8) (9)
23 For 50 Catalina 235 Aanonsen 198 2 8 83 7 41.2% 2 4 6 8 6
257 Hallelujah Ensign Jackson 255 2 9 102 2 11.8% 7 7 (9) 8 (9)

9/6/17 Total

9/27/17 Non-Spinnaker Place Points # of races
% Parti-
cipation

581 Aeolus Tartan 30 Luce 198 1 1 26 17 100% 1 1 1 2 5
195 Merry Chase Catalina 320 Spitz 177 1 2 39 12 70.6% (6) (9) 3 6 1

22615 Zoom Tartan 10 Brieant 129 1 3 40 14 82.4% 6 2 2 1 3
50539 Pentimento Tartan 31 Millstein 183 1 4 40 14 82.4% (6) 4 5 4 4
5050 50/50 O'Day 25 Schles/Smolen 261 1 5 54 13 76.5% 6 (9) 4 3 2
570 Encore C&C 30 Moretti 189 1 6 67 8 47.1% 6 3 9 (11) (11)
926 Celerity Catalina 34 DeVries 171 1 7 73 16 94.1% 3 (8) 6 5 7
212 Sheba Nonsuch 33 Martin 177 1 8 76 9 52.9% 6 (9) 9 7 6
33 Mabel Rose Hood 38 Coplan 135 1 9 87 9 52.9% 2 5 9 8 8
484 Spectra Dufour 36 Ozsolak 153 1 10 107 2 11.8% 6 9 9 (11) (11)

0 Gannet Cape Cod  Catboat Levy 261 1 11 114 3 17.6% 6 9 9 (11) (11)
33 Chapter 2 Jeanneau 33 Kelm 153 1 12 115 1 5.9% 6 9 9 (11) (11)
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9/27/17 Spinnaker

Sail No. Boat
23939 Spirit
93139 Hee Soo

416 Imagine
53499 The Office

65 Race Riot
25018 Margaret

152 Alannah
23 For 50
257 Hallelujah

9/27/17 Non-Spinnaker
581 Aeolus
195 Merry Chase

22615 Zoom
50539 Pentimento
5050 50/50
570 Encore
926 Celerity
212 Sheba
33 Mabel Rose
484 Spectra

0 Gannet
33 Chapter 2

6/7 6/14 6/21 6/28 7/5 7/12 7/19 7/26 8/2 8/9 8/16 8/23 8/30 9/6
2 -- (5) 2 3 3 2 1 2 1 -- (3) (4) 1

(9) -- 1 4 2 1 3 (8) 1 2 -- (9) (8) 6
4 -- (9) 1 (10) 2 1 (8) (8) 7 -- 1 8 6
1 -- 3 6 1 4 4 2 3 3 -- (9) 8 2
3 No race (9) (8) 5 (7) (8) 4 5 5 No race 4 3 3

(8) -- 2 7 7 7 (8) 5 4 6 -- 2 2 6
4 -- 4 3 4 (9) 8 3 8 4 -- 5 1 6

(9) No wind 7 (11) (10) 9 (10) 8 8 8 No wind 6 5 6
(9) -- (9) 5 6 9 10 8 8 11 -- 9 8 6

2 -- 2 2 (5) (7) 4 (6) 1 (6) -- 1 3 1
1 No race 6 3 3 (7) 5 4 2 1 No race 3 1 (7)
3 -- (8) 1 2 (9) 3 2 5 (11) -- (10) 3 7

(6) -- 5 (6) (11) 1 2 1 5 2 -- 2 2 3
4 -- 4 4 4 3 (7) (7) 5 4 -- 5 6 (7)

(10) -- 1 7 1 9 1 (11) 5 3 -- 10 5 7
7 -- 3 (8) (8) 4 (9) 8 5 7 -- 6 8 4
5 -- 7 (11) (11) 9 6 3 5 (11) -- 4 7 2

(10) No wind (11) 5 7 9 8 5 5 (11) No wind (10) 9 7
10 -- 11 11 11 2 (13) 11 5 5 -- 10 (12) 7
10 -- (11) 11 11 9 10 11 5 8 -- 8 (12) 7
10 -- 11 11 6 9 (13) 11 5 11 -- 10 (12) 7


